Town of Moffat Notice

Proposed 2019 Budget Received by Town of Moffat Governing Body.

Per C.R.S 29-1-106(1)(a) **Budget Adoption Hearing set for: December 12th, 2018 at 6:30PM**

Per C.R.S 29-1-106(1)(b)

The proposed budget is available for inspection by the public at the Moffat Town Hall located within the boundaries of the local government at 401 Lincoln Ave. Moffat, CO 81143

Per C.R.S 29-1-106(1)(c)

Any interested elector of the Town of Moffat may file any objections to the proposed budget at any time prior to the final adoption of the budget by the Town of Moffat governing body.

Sarah Van Horn, Town of Moffat Clerk & Treasurer